FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2014-07-23
Championnat de France C/J/M
20116783 - Qualifications - Metz
Catégorie J

C1D

Place [Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Lucie Prioux Canoe Kayak Uzerche 117.26+2 119.42+4 119.26 | 195.77 | 115.63
2 2 Ella Bregazzi Kayak Club Angerien 121.04+0 126.83+0 121.04 | 213.01 | 137.86
3 3 Camille Prigent Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak 119.03+4 119.84+2 121.84 | 220.75 | 147.74
4 4 Justine Lorin Angouleme Canoe Kayak 123.55+2 121.52+2 123.52 | 237.03 | 172.1
5 7 Margaux Henry La Roche Derrien Canoe Kayak 172.08+4 131.21+0 131.21 | 311.52 | 217.99
6 9 Lisa Robin Union Sportive De Bezons 129.83+104 132.81+2 134.81 | 346.39 | 276.52
7 13 | Emilie Delahaye Torcy Canoe Kayak 153.48+2 151.15+54 155.48 | 546.6 | 362.82

C1H

Place [Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Liam Jegou Cadpa Huningue 98.6+0 95.46+0 95.46 | 97.33 | 63.21
2 2 Corentin Oulhen Les Alligators - Landerneau 103.37+0 99.97+0 99.97 | 147.25 | 151.4
3 3 Lucas Roisin Canok 100.89+0 99.65+2 100.89 | 157.44 | 133.79
4 4 Malo Poles Lannion Canoe Kayak 106.64+0 101.46+0 101.46 | 163.75 | 188.96
5 5 Antoine Gaillard Canoe Kayak Haute Isere 103.57+2 102.56+0 102.56 | 175.93 | 176.2
6 7 Alexandre Dupas Nort Athletique Club Nautique 106.7+0 101.98+2 103.98 | 191.65 | 208.62
7 9 Baptiste Le Poncin Lannion Canoe Kayak 105.17+0 104.33+2 105.17 | 204.82 | 191.44
8 10 |Nathan Rene Corail Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak 110.27+2 105.71+0 105.71 | 210.79 | 204.1
9 11 Guillaume Le Bourdonnec Lannion Canoe Kayak 106.07+0 105.66+4 106.07 | 214.78 | 159.2
10 15 | Charles Dampeyrou Canoe Kayak Lagny 113.57+6 107.39+0 107.39 | 229.39 | 177.45
11 16 | Jerome Blanchet Kayak Club Angerien 109.91+2 107.92+0 107.92 | 235.26 | 264.33
12 17 | Anice Benhacine Golbey Epinal St Nabord 108.03+0 105.41+104 | 108.03 | 236.48 | 173.32
13 19 | Ronan Gouzien Ck De Quimper Cornouaille 114.64+4 108.85+0 108.85 | 245.56 | 260.03
14 20 |Jules Chaumet Canoe Club Du Lie 113.85+4 109.18+0 109.18 | 249.21 | 240.02
15 21 | Nathan Hossin Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin 113.63+4 109.61+0 109.61 | 253.96 | 230.34
16 22 | Mathurin Madore Red Star Club Champigny 110.09+8 109.74+0 109.74 | 255.4 | 272.39
17 24 | Martin Rohaut Canoe Kayak Montreuil 110.82+8 110.9+0 110.9 | 268.25 | 262.69
18 26 | Thibaut Perroteau Canoe Kayak De Vertou 109.18+4 107.68+4 111.68 | 276.88 | 134.31
19 28 | Joe-marie Abousleiman Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive 116.07+0 110.84+2 112.84 | 289.73 | 260.36
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20 29 | Adrien Reinard Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak 127.76+4 107.46+6 113.46 | 296.58 | 291.87
21 30 | Christopher Lucas Canoe Kayak Club Senonais 114.03+4 111.55+2 113.55 | 297.58 | 296.26
22 34 | Theo Lefetey Canoe Kayak Club France 113.82+2 113.43+2 115.43 | 318.39 | 273.07
23 36 Quentin Chauvin Ailanck Vibrac 121.97+2 117.72+0 117.72 | 343.74 | 323.59
24 39 |Charles Bre Herouville Caen Canoé Kayak 119.53+2 118.92+2 120.92 | 379.17 | 323.23
25 44 | Louis Vandeville C.k.c. Beaurainvillois 115.89+8 122.9+8 123.89 | 412.04 | 289.24
26 47 | Benoit Le Mazurier Red Star Club Champigny 122.2+52 124.35+2 126.35 | 439.27 | 282.12
C2D
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 6 Natacha Giraud - Eva Red Star Club Champigny - 192.89+58 | 250.89 | 1283.8 | 574.57
Dauvergne
C2H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Malo Poles - Baptiste Le Lannion Canoe Kayak 110.89+0 113.96+54 | 110.89 | 212.34 | 138.89
Poncin
2 2 Lucas Roisin - Guillaume Canok 109.19+2 - 111.19 | 215.51 | 158.45
Graille
3 3 Basile Desclos - Victor Canoe Kayak De Vertou 118.07+6 115.93+2 117.93 | 286.73 | 241.13
Desclos-le Peley
4 5 Axel Kournwsky - Adrien Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k. 120.68+4 118.66+2 120.66 | 315.58 | 250.76
Maire
5 6 Pierre-yves Bernard - Charles | Canoe Kayak Lagny 122.94+0 124.9+4 122.94 | 339.67 | 263.75
Dampeyrou
6 7 Julien Money - Joe-marie Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive 127.79+6 123.82+2 125.82 | 370.1 | 393.36
Abousleiman
7 9 Nicolas Rouleaud - Alexandre | Nort Athletique Club Nautique 124.23+4 130.19+102 | 128.23 | 395.57 | 350.41
Dupas
8 18 |Jerome Blanchet - Gijs Kayak Club Angerien 127.87+54 125.78+52 | 177.78 | 919.14 | 395.33
Zoetbrood
9 19 | Antoine Gaillard - Sebastien | Canoe Kayak Haute Isere - - Nt - -
Nouvel
K1D
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Camille Prigent Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak 105.92+0 105.48+0 105.48 | 125.58 | 49.34
2 4 Margaux Henry La Roche Derrien Canoe Kayak 109.95+2 118.88+10 | 111.95 | 192.14 | 90.48
3 8 Lucie Prioux Canoe Kayak Uzerche 110.77+4 112.81+4 114.77 | 221.14 | 98.12
4 10 | Suzon Broute Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak 120.04+0 115.2+2 117.2 | 246.14 | 142.63




5 11 Marine Schmitt C.k. St Maurice Gourdans 111.48+6 110.81+56 | 117.48 | 249.02 | 131.74
6 13 | Lea Gaigeot Canoe Kayak Lagny 115.69+2 110.29+10 | 117.69 | 251.17 | 106.82
7 14 | Joana Palermo Club Canoe Kayak L'islois 119.11+0 114.71+4 118.71 | 261.67 | 145.73
8 18 | Anne-sophie Biazizzo Golbey Epinal St Nabord 120.93+0 124.41+4 120.93 | 284.51 | 175.11
9 21 Heloise Geffray Club Mjc St Brieuc C.k. 121.54+0 119.95+4 121.54 | 290.78 | 180.16
10 28 |Mana Thomas Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak 130.47+2 124.43+2 126.43 | 341.08 | 445.91
11 29 | Phenicia Dupras Ckc Vallee De L'ain 135.2+4 125.74+2 127.74 | 354.55 -
12 30 | Zelie Wendling Kayak Club De Metz 128.32+2 123.85+4 127.85 | 355.69 | 271.31
13 30 |Lisa Robin Union Sportive De Bezons 124.84+4 123.85+4 127.85 | 355.69 | 241.8
14 35 | Laura Nicolas Canoe Kayak De Quimperle 140.31+6 122.92+6 128.92 | 366.68 | 324.13
15 37 Emilie Delahaye Torcy Canoe Kayak 134.13+2 127.77+2 129.77 | 375.44 | 249.97
16 39 | Noa Bouchardon Albi Kayak Canoe 129.24+4 127.88+2 129.88 | 376.56 | 277.87
17 40 | Oceane Vienet Canoe Kayak Dolois 120.69+56 124.15+6 130.15 | 379.34 | 208.21
18 41 Claire Gaigeot Canoe Kayak Lagny 128.32+2 122.6+14 130.32 | 381.09 | 99.33
19 42 | Alice Lachaudru Canoe Kayak Uzerche 130.34+2 130.93+0 130.93 | 387.36 | 266.79
20 44 | Louise Bichet Canoe Kayak Pontarlier 131.62+4 129.85+2 131.85 | 396.82 | 262.39
21 46 | Laurine Grandadam C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat 130.18+6 128.57+4 132.57 | 404.24 | 328.38
22 53 | Margaux Bandel Kayak Club De Metz 139.63+0 135.52+4 139.52 | 475.72 | 410.83
23 55 | Adele Renard Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak 142.29+8 140.95+0 140.95 | 490.44 | 318.27
24 58 | Laure Camozzi C.k. Pont De Roide 145.26+4 142.83+2 144.83 | 530.34 | 391.62
25 59 | Carla Cerrutti - Bozzola La Plagne Eaux Vives 140.84+4 166.42+6 144.84 | 530.44 | 402.03
26 60 | Maiwenn Le Floc'h Club Loisirs Pop. Lochrist 152.49+12 140.9+4 144.9 | 531.06 | 345.76
27 62 |Natacha Giraud Red Star Club Champigny 146.66+106 143.09+6 149.09 | 574.16 | 378.23
28 64 | Christine Le Gall C.k.c. Guingampais 162.42+52 155.42+2 157.42 | 659.85 | 410.87
29 66 | Sarah Desnos Canoe Club Du Lie 152.24+14 151.79+52 166.24 | 750.57 | 325.29
30 67 | Marine lzac Canoe Kayak Club Cessenon 147.25+58 154.11+60 | 205.25 | 1151.8 | 401.84
2
31 68 |Enora Bronsard Plumeliau Canoe Kayak 170.56+60 187.91+54 | 230.56 | 1412.1 | 406.69
6

32 69 | Leonie Gachon Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k. - - Nt - -

K1H

Place [Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 2 Pol Oulhen Les Alligators - Landerneau 96.72+2 93.35+2 95.35 | 148.89 | 78.65
2 3 Clement Travert Golbey Epinal St Nabord 93.72+2 100+50 95.72 | 153.19 | 102.13
3 5 Louis Masson Ck Lyon QOullins La Mulatiere 103.18+4 96.88+0 96.88 | 166.67 | 225.31
4 7 Sami Rocher Canoe Club Du Lie 98.68+4 95.08+2 97.08 169 112.4
5 8 Benjamin Jacon Canoe Kayak Uzerche 97.22+0 95.24+52 97.22 | 170.62 | 123.14
6 10 | Antonin Elne Canoe Kayak Haute Isere 105.66+12 97.66+0 97.66 | 175.74 | 142.36
7 13 | Nicolas Rouleaud Nort Athletique Club Nautique 100.82+4 97.91+0 97.91 | 178.64 | 155.85
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Pol Euzenes
Kilian Blot

Edgar Prigent
Robin Pilard
Mathurin Madore
Manuel Savels
Fabien Lanao
Felix Jeanningros
Vincent Ablin
Guillaume Graille
Aubry Bertin

Theo Quenouillere

Pierre De La Morinerie

Liam Jegou
Malo Le Paih
Cyril Combreau
Maxime Tilhet
Alexis Pernelle
Morgan Le Friec
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Antoine Gaillard
Gaetan Drouin
Adrien Suardana
Hugues Moret
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Vincent Bocci
Baptiste Podor
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Florent Rambaud
Paul Gestin
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Anthony Poux
Timothee Le Mort
Andy Barat
Remi Vinet

Arthur Favennec

Valentin Le Moignic

Les Alligators - Landerneau

Canoe Kayak Clisson

Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive
C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres

Red Star Club Champigny

Lannion Canoe Kayak

Stadoceste Tarbais C.k.

C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine

Red Star Club Champigny

Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive
Canoe Kayak Haute Isere

Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande

Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive
Cadpa Huningue

Plumeliau Canoe Kayak

Getigne Canoe Kayak

Orthez Nautique C.k.

Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak

Lannion Canoe Kayak

Montpellier Agglomeration Canoe Kayak - Uc
Canoe Kayak Haute Isere

Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak

Red Star Club Champigny

Getigne Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin

Foix Canoe Kayak Eau Vive

Canoe Kayak Club Senonais

Ass. Sportive Mantaise

Ailanck Vibrac

Golbey Epinal St Nabord

Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k.

Canoe Kayak Club Senonais

Canoe Kayak De Quimperle

J.s.p.a. Mayenne

Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive
U.s.f. Ck La Fleche

Canoe Kayak Clisson

Canoe Kayak Club Fertois

C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine

Les Alligators - Landerneau
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103.82+4
99.64+56
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108.57+0
108.39+2
104.38+4
105.1+4
110.3+0
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279.53
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281.04
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282.9
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290.11
291.62
292.78
293.83
294.41
298.83
299.29
300.34
308.71
322.66

120.37
124.25
155.63
161.35
74.33
240.54
175.42
154.8
144.38
122.27
101.65
131.14
233.56
171.03
189.73
279.81
136.93
147.88
217.19
214.04
167.13
287.46
255.03
246.74
238.61
182.84
242.65
228.89
223.99
219.4
215.52
246.37
227.02
234.08
265.83
261.46
269.06
210.8
230.46
265.31
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Erwan Rouch
Mathieu Delorme
Allan Cousset
Yann Becker
Jules Guilbaud
Laurent Dupuis
Jeremy Boisgibault
Mathieu Monier
Corentin Moriniaux
Arthur Huet
Alexandre Pouille

Charlie Barbier

Golbey Epinal St Nabord
Alliance Ck Val De Loire
Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive
C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine

Red Star Club Champigny
Canoe Kayak Lagny

Canoe Kayak Club Senonais
Ckc Vallee De L'ain

Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports
Tardoire Canoe Kayak
Canoe Kayak Club Cessenon

C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat
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108.67+2
105.26+6
111.69+0
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110.31+2
108.9+4
106.02+10
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114.11+2
119.1+8
109.42+162
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107.68+4
117.09+58
115.68+4
104.21+60
112.39+0
110.87+10
102.58+12
108.54+52
114.22+6
114.36+56
105.13+54

110.47
110.67
111.26
111.69
111.93
112.31
112.9
114.58
115.93
116.11
1271
159.13

324.63
326.96
333.81
338.81
341.6
346.02
352.88
372.4
388.09
390.19
517.93
890.22

254.05
244.93
256.07
274.28
173.72
253.95
261.79
225.79
264.53
250.55
242.76
153.7




